BOUNDARIES   ARE  AS  UNDER:-

North -   Road

East -Plot no  173

South -Pugal  Road

West ~ Plot no  170

>      Reserve  price:  RS.2,89,800.00  (RupeesTwo  Lakh  Eighty-NineThousand  Eight Hundred only).

>     EMD  &  last  date  of deposit  of  EMD:  RS.  29,000.00 (Rupees Twenty-NineThousand) on

or before  21.11.2023,  5.00  PM  (offline or online)

3.  Commercial  Property situated  at  Plot  No.172,  Sector retail  commercial  mandi,  Pugal  Road,  Sub Tehsil  Dantor,

Tehsil  Khajuwala,  Di5tt.-Bikaner  Measuring 450 Sq  Ft standing in  the  name  of Mr.